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NKNU GYMNASIUM

7/17/2009

The World Games

2009 Kaohsiung

19:15

KORFBALL

MIXED, TEAM

PRELIMINARIES, MATCH 4

TPE - Chinese Taipei Vs

Score
Set 1
Set 2

Number

Name

MATCH RESULT

Portugal
26 19

10 8

16 11

TPE - Chinese Taipei

Position Set 1 Set 2 Total

Remark

13
1
11
8
4
9
12
20

Number

HUANG Ling-fan
CHOU Hsiang-ju
WU Chun-hsien
CHAO Yen-ling
CHU Shu-ping
LIN Hsiu-yun
CHIU Chih-yi
LIN Shih-chieh

Name
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Portugal

Position Set 1 Set 2 Total

Remark

10
14
1
12
11
3
9
7

BIOCAS Ines
FERNANDES Bruno
ANTUNES Carla
MARQUES Henrique
FARIA Carlos

SILVA Alexandra
COSTA Miguel
TEIXEIRA Isabel
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